NO.Exam/Conf/Result.

S.NO. SEAT NO.

Candidates bearing the following seat numbers are hereby declared to have passed M.A Final Examination, 2002.

Jinnah University For Women

Karachi.

Department of Economics

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

FATHER'S NAME
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M.211339
M.211349
M.211350
M.211353
M.211341
M.211346
M.211347
M.211368
M.211364
M.211340
H.200402
M.211356
M.211344
M.211351
M.211360
M.211348
M.211352
M.211357
M.211354
H.200411

Sarah Khan

Saima Hashim
Tahira Ambreen
Shafag Tarunnum
Uroos Akhtar Siddiqi
Nadia Siddique
Tanveer Fatima
Rozina

Noureen

Sahar Jahan Shaikh
Javeria Igbal

Nadia Kanwal Masood Parvaiz
Faiza Samreen
Farhat Naz Aqil
Summara Yamin
Shehla Qamar
Timsal Fatima

Asia Bano

Sobia Mufti
Hameeza Nasrullah

Muhammad Wakil Khan
Muhammad Hashim
Muhammad Tarig Bashir Khan
Khalid Munir

Akhtar Qayyum Siddiqi
Muhammad Siddique

Syed Muhammad Saleh
Muhammad Shafie
Muhammad Saddiq

Laig Ahmed Shaikh
Mohammad Igbal Shiekh
Mirza Masood Parvaiz
Muhammad Sabir

Muhammad Aqil

Muhammad Yamin Khan
Syed Muhammad Qamaruddin
Ather Husain

Muhammad Azeem Khan
Munwar Husain Mufti
Muhammad Nasrullah

Marks  %age Division
1647/2000 82.35  First
1588/2000  79.40  First
1503/2000  75.15  First
1456/2000 72.80  First
1446/2000 72.30  First
1438/2000 71.90  First
1436/2000 71.80  First
1408/2000  70.40  First
1368/2000 68.40  First
1350/2000 67.50  First

627/1000 62.70  First
1220/2000 61.00  First
1204/2000  60.20  First
1184/2000 59.20  Second
1157/2000 57.85  Second
1134/2000 56.70  Second
1112/2000 55.60  Second
1109/2000 55.45  Second
1105/2000  55.25  Second

539/1000 53.90 Second
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S.NO. SEAT NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

Department of Economics

FATHER'S NAME
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26
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M.211358
M.211363
M.211343
M.211359
M.211355
M.211338
M.200762
M.200627

M.211374
M.211373
M.211377
M.211388
M.211376
M.211371
M.211389
M.211375
M.211370
M.211380
M.211369
M.211379
M.211385
M.211382
M.211372
M.211481

Noor Unnisa
Erum Zehra Jafri
Zobia Khurshid
Lubna Rashid
Zamar Gul
Kiran Zehra
Asma Sanober
Perveen Kamal

Shugifta Naz
Nadia Akhtar
Sadia Igbal
Nasreen

Humera Yasmeen
Nadia Abdul Jabbar
Shazia

Wasima Sharf
Rehana Shahid
Sabin Sehar
Soobia Noor Ain
Arifa Shahzadi
Amber Fatima
Seerat Fatima
Bushra Ashraf
Afreen Igbal

Razi Uddin
Syed Durray Hasan Jafri

Muhammad Khurshid Alam

Muhammad Rashid
Iftikhar Ud Din
Syed Qalbe Mehdi
Muhammad Ahsan
Kamal Khan

Department of Education

Muhammad Rahim
Muhammad Afzal
Muhammad Igbal
Ramzan

Bahadur Ali

Abdul Jabbar
Ashig Ali

Sharf Uddin

Shahid Husain
Laeeq Husain
Abdul Rasheed Bakhshi
Abdul Ghaffar Shad
Ghayas Uddin
Shaukat Abbas
Muhammad Ashraf
Muhammad Igbal

Marks  %age Division
1033/2000 51.65  Second
1020/2000 51.00  Second
1008/2000  50.40  Second

990/2000  49.50  Second
965/2000 48.25  Second
961/2000 48.05  Second
915/2000 45.75  Second
900/2000  45.00  Second
1531/2000  76.55  First
1525/2000 76.25  First
1519/2000  75.95  First
1462/2000  73.10  First
1439/2000 7195  First
1403/2000  70.15  First
1400/2000  70.00  First
1367/2000 68.35  First
1360/2000 68.00  First
1328/2000 66.40  First
1307/2000  65.35  First
1289/2000 64.45  First
1243/2000 62.15  First
1242/2000 62.10  First
1233/2000 61.65  First
1230/2000 61.50  First
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S.NO. SEAT NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

Department of Education

FATHER'S NAME

17
18
19
20
21
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M.211387
M.221578
M.211384
M.211482
M.211378

M.211417
M.211407
M.211406
M.211393
M.211397
M.211402
M.211416
M.211412
M.211391
M.211405
M.211392
M.211398
M.211396
M.211394
M.211408
M.211409
M.200662
M.200670

Saadia Javaid
Marry James
Raheela Fatima
Azra Perveen
Anjum Igbal

Syeda Humeira
Samira Usman
Lubna Ahsan
Erum Fatima
Fahmina Igbal
Zubaida

Sameen Ahmed
Ghazala Shareef
Noreen Atta
Uzma Masood
Tasleem Alam
Naseem Akhter
Shabnam

Rahat Jahan
Ambreen Begum
Farah Naz
Shabana Akhtar
Naghma Tabassum

Muhammad Sadiq Javaid
James Arif

Shabab Ahmed Siddiqui
Siraj Uddin

Mohammed Igbal

Department of English

Syed Hamed Ali

Usman Ghani Ali

Ahsan Waheed
Muhammad Rafigue
Yaqoob Hussain

Abdul Jabbar

Salman Ahmed
Muhammad Shareef Khan
Atta Ur Rehman Ansari
Syed Masood Ahmed Zaidi
Alam Sher

Naseer Ahmed

Goher Rehman

Israr Ahmed Khan

Zahir Khan

Muhammad Khan

Syed Akhtar Hussain
Muhammad Muzharul Haque

Marks  %age Division
1225/2000 61.25  First
1224/2000 61.20  First
1223/2000 61.15  First
1210/2000 60.50  First
1188/2000 59.40  Second
1352/2000 67.60  First
1168/2000 58.40  Second
1144/2000 57.20  Second
1136/2000 56.80  Second
1082/2000 54.10  Second
1061/2000 53.05  Second
1030/2000 51.50  Second
1020/2000 51.00  Second

998/2000  49.90  Second
978/2000 48.90  Second
964/2000 48.20  Second
959/2000 47.95  Second
958/2000 47.90  Second
926/2000  46.30  Second
907/2000 45.35  Second
900/2000  45.00  Second
900/2000  45.00  Second
900/2000  45.00  Second
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S.NO. SEAT NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
Department of Islamic Learning
1 M.211419 Nosheen Ahmed Masboog Ahmed
2 M.211421 Aisha Shoukat Shoukat Ali
3 M.211422 Noureen Muhammad Firdos
4 M.211423 Farah Kauser Muhammad Waheed Uddin
5 M.211425 Sarwar Sultana Muhammad Hafeez
Department of Political Science

1 M.211426 Tahira Bi Bi Sultan Shah
2 M.211432 Mashoor Amber Fatima Muhammad Shareef
3 M.211428 Ishrat Bibi Abdul Majeed
4 M.211436 Tahira Sarwar Gulam Sarwar Abbasi
5 M.211431 Hina Ghulam Rabbani
6 H.200440 Afsheen Zamer Sheikh Zamer Uddin
7 H.200439 Sarwat Hasnain Aamer Hasnain Aamer
8 H.200438 Aisha Shukarullah Shukarullah Khan
9 M.211429 Ayesha Saleem Saleem Uddin Siddiqui
10 M.211434 Nuzhat Zehra Syed Agha Jafer
11  M.211433 Lubna Yameen Usmani Muhammad Yameen
12 M.211435 Zubia Nasim Muhammad Alam Nasim
13 H.200441 Samina Noor Noor Ullah Sheikh
14 M.211430 Farzana Noor Noor Muhammad
15  H.200442 Farzana Ishraq Abbasi Muhammad Ishraq Abbasi
16 M.211427 Ghazala Nusrat Nusrat Ali
17  H.200567 Amber Jamil Syed Jamil Ahmed Shauq
18 H.200443 Ghufera Khan Fida Muhammad Khan
19 H.200437 Saima Jamil Jamil Akhtar Khan

Marks %age Division
1692/2000 84.60  First
1643/2000 82.15  First
1601/2000  80.05  First
1501/2000  75.05  First
1472/2000  73.60  First
1604/2000 80.20  First
1563/2000  78.15  First
1452/2000 72.60  First
1388/2000 69.40  First
1381/2000 69.05  First

695/1000 69.50  First
682/1000 68.20  First
650/1000 65.00  First
1260/2000 63.00  First
1215/2000  60.75  First
1201/2000  60.05  First
1200/2000  60.00  First
594/1000 59.40  Second
1081/2000 54.05  Second
540/1000 54.00  Second
1042/2000 52.10  Second
498/1000 49.80  Second
497/1000  49.70  Second
466/1000 46.60  Second
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S.NO. SEAT NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE EATHER'S NAME
Department of Urdu
1  M.211438 Sadaf Magbool Magbool Ahmed Saleemi
2 M.211443 Faiza Javed Javed Igbal
3  M.211441 Ashi Sumbul Tasnim Syed Tasnim Ahmed
4 H. 200444 Shama Anjum Muhammad Ghayasuddin
5 M.211442 Shahnaz Anjum Syed Muhammad Musa Qadri
6 H.200446 Humara Akbar Muhammad Akbar
7  M.211439 Soobia Sultana Abdul Qudeer
8 M.211437 Ishrat Begum Muhammad Ajmal
9 M.200701 Shahana Fatima Syed Wagar Ahmed
10 M.211440 Batool Haider Syed Imtiaz Haider
11 M.200704 Farkhunda Habib

Marks %age Division
1651/2000 82,55  First
1603/2000 81.50  First
1583/2000  79.15  First

777/1000  77.70  First
1514/2000  75.70  First

711/1000  71.10  First
1357/2000 67.85  First
1330/2000 66.50  First
1317/2000 65.85  First
1106/2000  55.30  Second
1070/2000 53.50  Second
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